THERMOCOUPLE & RTD
 All dimension in mm unless specify                                                          page A-48
Class 1 or Class A tolerance will be more expensive than Class 2 or Class B tolerance
VALUTEMP WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
1. CALIBRATION
Single     Duplex
           K: K      KK : K Duplex

Eg: ME Model, ME2 , Type K, Sheath Length L=150mm, Wire Length : 2 mtr, Wire Type: Silicon/Silicon/Stainless Steel Braided,
Class 2, Compression fitting : ½” NPT
Order Code : ME2-K-150-2SIS-CL2-CFS2
ME1 1 - - 2 3 4 5 -
ME2 1 - - 2 3 4 5 -
-
- 6
6 -
-
THERMOCOUPLE
ORDERING CODE
Ø9.5
L1
Stainless Steel Flexible
Conduit
OD ~ 9.5
Optional
Compression
Fitting
Optional
Compression
Fitting
L1
Ø12
Ø8
Silicon/Silicon/
Stainless Steel Braided
OD ~ 7.5
ME12CcodeTC-R1-006
THERMOCOUPLE & RTD
 All dimension in mm unless specify                                                          page A-49
Class 1 or Class A tolerance will be more expensive than Class 2 or Class B tolerance
VALUTEMP WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
    1    CALIBRATION
   Single     Duplex
   K: K       KK : K Duplex
   J : J         JJ   :  J Duplex
                     2    JUNCTION
                     U: Ungrounded
                             3    SHEATH LENGTH (L1)
  100: 100mm
  120: 120mm
  150: 150mm
     4    WIRE LENGTH
  0 : Nil  (For ME4  only)
             1: 1 Meter
             2: 2 Meter
             3: 3 Meter
  5     WIRE TYPE
                     0 : Nil (For ME4-Style 4 only)
  SIS  : Silicon/Silicon/Stainless Steel Braided
  FC: Stainless Steel Flexible Conduit
          6     TOLERANCE
          CL1:  Class 1
          CL2:  Class 2 (Industrial Standard)
                     7    PROCESS CONNECTION
                     2: 1/2” NPT  B: 1/2" BSP
                     4: 3/4” NPT  D: 3/4” BSP
          Remarks: Not all combination are available however we will offer the nearest to your requirement
Eg: ME Model, ME3 , Type K Thermocouple, Ungrounded, Temperature Range : -50 to 600 deg C, L1=120mm, Wire Length : 2 mtr,
Wire: Flex Conduit, Process Connection : ¾ BSP, Class 2
Order Code : ME3-K-U120-2FCCL2-D
Eg: ME Model, ME4 , Type K Thermocouple, L=120mm,  Process Connection : ¾ BSP, Class 2, Ungrounded
Order Code : ME4-K-U120-00CL2-D
ME3 1 - - 2 4 5 6 - - 7
ME4 1 - - 2 4 5 6 - - 7
THERMOCOUPLE
ORDERING CODE
3
3
L1
16
42
Ø14
50
Ø15
Ø34
132
Stainless Steel Flexible Conduit
OD ~ 9.5